OP \$190.00 21455

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NOVUS Credit Services Inc.		08/23/2005	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Morgan Stanley Credit Corporation	
Street Address:	2500 Lake Cook Road	
City:	Riverwoods	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60015	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2145563	CAPITAL VANTAGE
Registration Number:	2686215	CREDITSOURCE
Registration Number:	2152616	FLEXSOURCE
Registration Number:	2198642	SELECTSOURCE
Registration Number:	1844698	SOURCELINE
Registration Number:	1712212	SOURCELOAN
Registration Number:	1909187	TRINITY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)575-0671

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-790-9200

Email: trademark@cll.com

Correspondent Name: Sujata Chaudhri

Address Line 1: 1133 Avenue of the Americas

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003146 FRAME: 0267

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sujata Chaudhri
Signature:	/Sujata Chaudhri/
Date:	08/24/2005
Total Attachments: 2 source=novusassignment#page1.tif source=novusassignment#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003146 FRAME: 0268

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Novus Credit Services Inc., a Delaware corporation, located at 2500 Lake Cook Road, Riverwoods, Illinois 60015, ("Assignor"), is the owner of the trademarks listed on Schedule A (the "Marks"); and

WHEREAS, Assignor desires to transfer all of its right, title and interest in the Marks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby, to Morgan Stanley Credit Corporation, a Delaware corporation, located at 2500 Lake Cook Road, Riverwoods, Illinois 60015 (the "Assignee");

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns and transfers to Assignee, its successors and assigns, absolutely and forever, all of Assignor's rights in and to the Marks, together with the goodwill of business symbolized thereby, and all causes of action for any and all past infringements of the rights so assigned occurring before or after the date of this assignment and the right to collect and retain the proceeds therefrom.

Dated: August 23, 2005

NOVUS CREDIT SERVICES INC.

By:

Title. V

VIICHACI J. 1

l'itle:

Viće President

26033/000/715391.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003146 FRAME: 0269

SCHEDULE A

<u>Mark</u>	Registration No.	<u>Date</u>
CAPITAL VANTAGE	2,145,563	March 24, 1998
CREDITSOURCE	2,686,215	February 11, 2003
FLEXSOURCE	2,152,616	April 21, 1998
SELECTSOURCE	2,198,642	October 20, 1998
SOURCELINE	1,844,698	July 12, 1994
SOURCELOAN	1,712,212	September 1, 1992
TRINITY	1,909,187	August 1, 1995

2

26033/000/715391.1

RECORDED: 08/24/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 003146 FRAME: 0270